

WINDSOR LOCKS
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO:
 B.I.A.

STATE PROJECT NO: 0165-0406

RELOCATION OF AIRFIELD LIGHTING VAULT AT BRADLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/21/2010
 No. of Bidders: 09

NEWFIELD CONST. CO., INC A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000106A	4 WAY - 4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC DUCT BANK	l.f.	2170	33 00	71610 00	104 00	225680 00	42 00	91140 00
0000123A	RUNWAY THRESHOLD LIGHTS (SEMI-FLUSH)	ea.	6	3407 00	20442 00	4320 00	25920 00	10000 00	60000 00
0000152	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	c.y.	100	45 00	4500 00	85 00	8500 00	10 00	1000 00
0000159A	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.	1500	19 60	29400 00	25 00	37500 00	16 00	24000 00
0000191A	NON-DESTRUCTIVE UTILITY INVESTIGATION	est.		25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00
0000354A	4" PVC DUCT BANKS - 12 DUCTS	l.f.	250	90 00	22500 00	230 00	57500 00	120 00	30000 00
0000361A	AIRFIELD LIGHTING VAULT	l.s.		2966000 00	2966000 00	1900000 00	1900000 00	3030000 00	3030000 00
0000377A	ELECTRICAL DUCT BANK, 8-4" CONCRETE ENCASED PVC IN TURF	l.f.	3300	50 40	166320 00	165 00	544500 00	80 00	264000 00
0000383A	ELECTRICAL DUCT BANK, 8-4" CONCRETE ENCASED PVC IN PAVEMENT	l.f.	230	123 00	28290 00	185 00	42550 00	240 00	55200 00
0000419A	GROUND ROD JUNCTION BOX	ea.	3	1445 00	4335 00	790 00	2370 00	1200 00	3600 00
0000426A	ELECTRIC HANDHOLE	ea.	3	4026 75	12080 25	9700 00	29100 00	3500 00	10500 00
0000462A	600V COPPER WIRE NO. 6 AWG	l.f.	8500	1 35	11475 00	2 00	17000 00	1 10	9350 00
0000472A	1/C NO. 8 - 5KV(L-824) CABLE IN CONDUIT	l.f.	262000	1 04	272480 00	1 60	419200 00	1 50	393000 00
0000538A	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF 5 KV LIGHTING CABLE	l.f.	6000	83	4980 00	3 00	18000 00	10	600 00
0000545A	5" P.V.C DUCT BANKS- 2 DUCTS	l.f.	900	46 00	41400 00	119 00	107100 00	35 00	31500 00
0000631A	MODIFY EXISTING RUNWAY THRESHOLD LIGHTS (SEMI-FLUSH)	ea.	6	2581 00	15486 00	398 00	2388 00	5000 00	30000 00
0000901A	SEEDING	acre	1	7826 35	7826 35	7500 00	7500 00	4500 00	4500 00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.		2065 00	2065 00	9320 00	9320 00	2000 00	2000 00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING	c.y.	49	12 39	607 11	86 00	4214 00	7 00	343 00

WINDSOR LOCKS

FEDERAL PROJECT NO:

STATE PROJECT NO: 0165-0406

B.I.A.

RELOCATION OF AIRFIELD LIGHTING VAULT AT BRADLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/21/2010
 No. of Bidders: 09

NEWFIELD CONST. CO., INC

A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	l.s.		25000.00	25000.00	11600.00	11600.00	10000.00	10000.00
0201001A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		7743.75	7743.75	2600.00	2600.00	15000.00	15000.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	300	18.59	5577.00	26.00	7800.00	10.00	3000.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	ton	74	72.28	5348.72	67.00	4958.00	53.00	3922.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	100	5.16	516.00	15.00	1500.00	15.00	1500.00
0210100A	ANTI-TRACKING PAD	s.y.	150	20.65	3097.50	35.00	5250.00	20.00	3000.00
0219001A	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	1000	4.13	4130.00	5.00	5000.00	3.00	3000.00
0304002	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.	200	41.30	8260.00	42.00	8400.00	35.00	7000.00
0406011	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS 1	ton	60	134.23	8053.80	134.00	8040.00	120.00	7200.00
0406029	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS 4	ton	100	140.42	14042.00	134.00	13400.00	120.00	12000.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	50	16.52	826.00	10.50	525.00	10.00	500.00
0603169A	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS	ea.	8	361.38	2891.04	4175.00	33400.00	500.00	4000.00
0910170	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.	50	36.00	1800.00	36.00	1800.00	40.00	2000.00
0911924	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	ea.	2	1150.00	2300.00	1190.00	2380.00	1300.00	2600.00
0913000	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.	630	6.20	3906.00	4.00	2520.00	6.00	3780.00
0913045A	8' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE	l.f.	630	37.17	23417.10	37.00	23310.00	40.00	25200.00
0917010A	REPAIR GUIDERAIL	est.		500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
0922498A	TEMPORARY GRAVEL DRIVEWAY AND PARKING AREA	s.y.	800	15.49	12392.00	86.00	68800.00	18.00	14400.00
0930001	OBJECT MARKER	ea.	2	309.75	619.50	395.00	790.00	100.00	200.00
0944002	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	1600	4.13	6608.00	7.00	11200.00	4.00	6400.00
0969000A	PROJECT COORDINATOR	l.s.		25000.00	25000.00	208000.00	208000.00	40000.00	40000.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	14	2374.75	33246.50	1920.00	26880.00	2000.00	28000.00

WINDSOR LOCKS

FEDERAL PROJECT NO:

STATE PROJECT NO: 0165-0406

B.I.A.

RELOCATION OF AIRFIELD LIGHTING VAULT AT BRADLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 04/21/2010
 No. of Bidders: 09

NEWFIELD CONST. CO., INC A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	NEWFIELD CONST. CO., INC		A M RIZZO ELEC CONTR INC		RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0970005	TRAFFICPERSON (STATE POLICE OFFICER)	est.		300000.00	300000.00	300000.00	300000.00	300000.00	300000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	3200	50.59	161888.00	27.00	86400.00	16.00	51200.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		3097.50	3097.50	56500.00	56500.00	100000.00	100000.00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		12390.00	12390.00	7500.00	7500.00	70000.00	70000.00
1010061A	POLYMER CONCRETE VAULT	ea.	3	2891.00	8673.00	2960.00	8880.00	3000.00	9000.00
1010912A	ELECTRIC MANHOLE	ea.	11	2168.00	23848.00	21700.00	238700.00	15000.00	165000.00
1017048A	INSTALL SERVICE	est.		15000.00	15000.00	15000.00	15000.00	15000.00	15000.00
1017066A	PRECAST CONCRETE TRANSFORMER PAD	ea.	1	2168.00	2168.00	2115.00	2115.00	1000.00	1000.00
1113700A	OPTICAL FIBERCABLE - MULTI MODE, 24 STRAND WITH INNERDUCT IN CONDUIT	l.f.	2900	5.16	14964.00	7.40	21460.00	8.00	23200.00
1208906A	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	540	61.95	33453.00	26.00	14040.00	6.00	3240.00
					4477553.12		4682590.00		4996575.00

